DESCRIPTION
Perimeter Solutions Foam Chambers are N FPA-11 Type 11 air
aspirating foam discharge devices that provide protection for
open top floating and cone roof flammable liquid storage tanks.
Foam chambers are a combination of a foam mixing chamber
and a foam maker with an air inlet. A removable orifice plate
is located between the flange inlet and solution pipe flange,
and is sized to deliver the required foam solution at a specified

FOAM CHAMBERS
BOLTED WITH PAD, SPLIT DEFLECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
FOAM CHAMBERS APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg
32100 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-825, Red Enamel Finish 46 21
32101 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-825, Red Enamel Finish 5 2
32102 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-825, Red Enamel Finish 5 2
32103 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-1030, Red Enamel Finish 84 38
32104 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1030, Red Enamel Finish 6 3
32105 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1030, Red Enamel Finish 6 3
32106 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-1240, Red Enamel Finish 92 42
32107 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1240, Red Enamel Finish 9 5
32108 Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1240, Red Enamel Finish 9 5
32109 Foam Chamber, Model SFS-1660, Red Enamel Finish 163 74
32110 Split Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1660, Red Enamel Finish 12 5
32lll Solid Deflector Plate, Model SFS-1660, Red Enamel Finish 12 5
FOAM CHAMBER - REPLACEMENT PARTS APPROXIMATE SHIPPING WEIGHT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION lb kg